APPROX. SIZE

24”7x18”

24”7x18”

16”x12”

30”x24”

30”x24”

30”x247-40”x60”

187x247-30"x24”

STYLE

Head & shoulders

Head & shoulders

Head & shoulders

Half figure

Half to Three-
Quarter figure

Half to Three-
Quarter figure

Half to Three-
Quarter figure

MEDIUM

Charcoal or
Watercolor

Oil, acrylic, or Oil
pastel

Egg Tempera

Oil, acrylic, or Oil
pastel

Watercolor

Oil, acrylic, or QOil
pastel

Egg tempera

PORTRAITURE & PRINTS

PRICE

$3,000

$5,000

$10,000

$15,000

$10,000

$20,000

$24,000

Travel expenses and shipping, if necessary, are additional.

ALL PORTRAITS ARE ABSOLUTELY GUARANTEED.



