

APPROX. SIZE	STYLE	MEDIUM	PRICE
24"x18"	Head & shoulders	Charcoal or Watercolor	\$3,000
24"x18"	Head & shoulders	Oil, acrylic, or Oil pastel	\$5,000
16"x12"	Head & shoulders	Egg Tempera	\$10,000
30"x24"	Half figure	Oil, acrylic, or Oil pastel	\$15,000
30"x24"	Half to Three- Quarter figure	Watercolor	\$10,000
30"x24"-40"x60"	Half to Three- Quarter figure	Oil, acrylic, or Oil pastel	\$20,000
18"x24"-30"x24"	Half to Three- Quarter figure	Egg tempera	\$24,000

Travel expenses and shipping, if necessary, are additional.

ALL PORTRAITS ARE ABSOLUTELY GUARANTEED.